Sum of Cost

2023 Equipment List
Adjustable Chairs
Adjustable Desks
Art Tablesables
Desk for Vice Principal
Digital Pianos
Flat Files Art Storage
GreenBack Bucket Chairs
Hot Plates
LabQuest Minis
PreK Sensory Tables
Science Refrigerators
Scrubber - East School
STEM Tables at MS
True Cut Guilloteen

Grand Total
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Hingham Public Schools

Proposed Equipment
FY 2023

Explanation

Replacement Plan

Replacement Plan

Replacement Necessary - Tables Falling Apart
Current Desk is 20 years old and falling apart
Piano Group Class at HS for non-performance
Replacement of broken Drawers, 3 sections + base
Replacment Plan

Hot Plate Replacements - MS

Data Collection Sensor interface

Crucial to development of fine motor skills
Science experiments

Replace failing Unit

Standing Team Tables

Replacement Necessary

School
PRS
PRS
South
South
HS

HS
South
Science
Science
East
Science
East
Science
Foster

Type

Instructional

Equipment
$2,250
$6,400
$3,480
$1,200
$5,600
$4,000
$1,680

$975
$1,400

$660

$700

$900
$2,500
$31,745

Maintenance Grand Total
$2,250
$6,400
$3,480
$1,200
$5,600
$4,000
$1,680

$975
$1,400
$660
$700
$8,000
$900
$2,500
$39,745

$8,000

$8,000

1/25/2022



